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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 26
20-10-2024 - 9:44

Dames, 100m rugslag

Senioren

Resultaten Voorronde

Punten: FINA 2023

rang naam
Onder 18

1. Nienke Koster

2. Esmee Mulder

3. Elin Reinstra

Maud Roffel

Marjolie Spelde

llana Gentile

Esmee van der Tuuk
Sofie Vos

9. Indy Feenema

10. Nora Lynn Otten

11. Esmee Reuver

12. Mirthe de Haan

13. Devenda van der Meer
14. Nicole Pestman

15. Femke ter Horst

16. Jildau Folmer

17. Karolina Smidovcova

Senioren

Maaike de Waard
Kira Toussaint

Roos Vanotterdijk
Ismay Lichtendonk
Lieke Oude Lenferink
Nienke Koster
Esmee Mulder

Elin Reinstra

Maud Roffel

10. Myrthe Natzijl

11. Marjolie Spelde

12. llana Gentile

13. Esmee van der Tuuk
14. Ciska de Lugt

15. Sofie Vos

16. Indy Feenema

17. Nora Lynn Otten

18. Esmee Reuver

19. Mirthe de Haan

20. Devenda van der Meer
21. Nicole Pestman

22. Femke ter Horst

23. Amélie Wortel

24. Jildau Folmer

25. Karolina Smidovcova

ONO GO ~WNE

vereniging

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&PC

TriVia

Dz&PC

Borger

Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
Zwemclub Polaris
ZCNF'34

Dz&PC

De Granaet

ZPC Hoogeveen
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
PA ZBUCH z.s.

Team NL - PSV
De Dolfijn
Vlaamse Zwem Federatie
Dedemsvaart-AC
De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&PC

TriVia

Dz&PC

Dz&PC

Borger

Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Duinkikkers
ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca

ZPC Hoogeveen
Zwemclub Polaris
ZCNF'34

Dz&PC

De Granaet

ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
PA ZBUCH z.s.

200900612
200800038
201100842
200700840
200900266
200801558
200800682
200800804
201000850
200903338
201100846
201000866
200900948
201000668
201000108
201002600
54424000

199600604
199400990
VZF/00001/05
200400622
200200068
200900612
200800038
201100842
200700840
200400076
200900266
200801558
200800682
200503302
200800804
201000850
200903338
201100846
201000866
200900948
201000668
201000108
200500814
201002600
54424000

tijd

1:07.10
1:07.98
1:08.51
1:08.51
1:10.55
1:10.71
1:11.01
1:11.72
1:12.49
1:12.76
1:13.49
1:13.87
1:14.33
1:14.42
1:14.81
1:16.31
1:16.98

57.55

57.70

58.12
1:00.79
1:02.38
1:07.10
1:07.98
1:08.51
1:08.51
1:09.35
1:10.55
1:10.71
1:11.01
1:11.66
1:11.72
1:12.49
1:12.76
1:13.49
1:13.87
1:14.33
1:14.42
1:14.81
1:15.94
1:16.31
1:16.98

RT

+0,63
+0,62
+0,78
+0,88
+0,80
+0,71
+0,77
+0,70
+0,81
+0,84
+0,78
+0,68
+0,71
+0,61
+0,83
+0,80
+0,72

+0,72
+0,64
+0,60
+0,66
+0,68
+0,63
+0,62
+0,78
+0,88
+0,75
+0,80
+0,71
+0,77
+0,73
+0,70
+0,81
+0,84
+0,78
+0,68
+0,71
+0,61
+0,83
+0,70
+0,80
+0,72

fin. FINA

D IVOOO0 NV VOO

DITO OO0O0ATVVOOOO0O0O00

547
526
514
514
470
467
461
448
434
429
416
410
402
401
395
372
362

867
860
842
736
681
547
526
514
514
495
470
467
461
449
448
434
429
416
410
402
401
395
377
372
362

50m 100m
32.42  1:.07.10
3256  1:07.98
3345  1:.08.51
33.35  1:.08.51
33.36  1:10.55
3401  1:10.71
3410  1:11.01
3472 11172
34.77  1:12.49
34.92  1:12.76
3569  1:13.49
36.23  1:13.87
3552  1:14.33
36.06  1:14.42
3587  1:14.81
3714  1:16.31
37.08  1:16.98
27.98 57.55
28.24 57.70
27.97 58.12
29.81  1:00.79
3015  1:02.38
32.42  1:.07.10
3256 1:07.98
3345  1:.08.51
33.35  1:.08.51
3391  1:09.35
33.36  1:10.55
34.01 11071
3410  1:11.01
3455  1:11.66
3472 11172
3477 1:12.49
34.92  1:12.76
3569  1:13.49
36.23  1:13.87
3552  1:14.33
36.06  1:14.42
3587  1:14.81
36.08  1:15.94
37.14  1:16.31
37.08  1:16.98
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